	<u> </u>	. 20.1	MB50 419	19 .	
VATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. por	120 A 120 Pet	1910010	Done	by
Date In: 05 4 2020 174.7 .	Jeb description	Dat	&Timo Completer	· Done	0,
RETHON NEW 111 2001 215/14	SAS c-filling		*	1.	
Veh No. DC DODA	E-malf (bjale sur, A	(Ctlus)			
0.01.05/1/2020 03:15	I-Motor Claim Fo	rm		<u> </u>	
O WINDS	1-Motor W/O (win	la: OD Thrs, TP 4h	(I)		!_
OD (TP): Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1			<u>, </u>
	Assessment/Survey	Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pa		er/Wkan		
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (. Asserted Fin	Yel		Faxt	
	K. 862011	INC()/	Non-INC()		
P Panticulions Veh Nor	C 00 110	To)	
Owner / Driver: (iod: () Cov	er Type: (.).	
1 3 1 7 1 1 1 1		161.	Times)	
Confirmed by 1 (Note-Est Status (WO):		P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100%]	
		NO()			
	Turing Time	1		THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERTY ADDRESS OF THE PERTY ADDRESS OF THE PERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERTY ADDR	
Bxccss: (5) Londing: \$1,0	MOCHINAX PARAMERINA	NAME OF THE PARTY	的是是一个人的人,不是一个人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的	The state of the s	v . i .
。而原因其時間的形式不不完美的時間的時期的	公式保证有价值的证明的存在证明	Physical gloss	NO safer of mobile	or.	
) Walk-In Customar ; Customers Info	rmation strictly Confide	ntial & Strictly	NO IGIGI CI TOPOS		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	er Uncently.	'		0.5)
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice	NOW () SERA) ¡ Towin	E CO. C	山田市 新西州	Option -
		SKERNED I	温的价值到现代	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	opy .
OULD ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT ASSESS	Courtesy Car ()				
			The second second		
71119			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ţ.,	
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.)				
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.)			<u> </u>	
) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$5	(.)			T.	Principal
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.)				
) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$5	(.)				P
) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$5	(.)				Part of the second
QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$5	(.)				to the second
QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$5	(.)				PART TO THE PART OF THE PART O
QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$5	(.)				P. Calmer
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5: Injury:	(.)				S'amore Vicanità
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	(·)	All I Analdent Rep	ding (530)		S Samos Mandibl
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5: Injury:	(·)	Alti Analdant Repo	rding (336);	(C (210)	SS SAMUES
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5: Injury:	(·) 3000] () .	TY Towing Pee	thing (330); rine bt (3100); In	(C (GAD) \$40045 \$40045 \$330	S Canalina Manifoli
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: VAROUSSYO iven/Owner:	(·) (·)	DA I Dame to Asset TV: Towing Fee PT: Vollow-Throug PT: Vollow-Throug For plaining stains	thing (330); rine bt (3100); In	(C (GAD) \$40045 \$40045 \$330	V Inditol
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: VAROUSSYO iver/Owner:	(·) (·)	DA! Demare Asset TV: Towing Fee PT: Vollow-Throug PT: Vollow-Throug For alaming against	rung (330); smeut (\$100); Dr b Burvey (Resurvey) DNG Only (We 10 Ju	(C (GAD) \$40045 \$40045 \$330	S amore services and services are services and services are services are services are services are services are services a
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5: Injury: VAROUSSYO iver/Owner:	(·) (·)	TY: Towley Fee FY: Yollow-Throat FY: Vollow-Throat FY: Vollow-Throat FO: plaiming stales TH: ILL-Inpusion	rung (330); sment (\$100); Dr b Burvey (Resurvey) DEG Culy (Wef 10 Ju	(C) (Caso) (C) (Caso) (C) (Caso) (C) (Caso) (C) (Caso) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C	Windiple
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5: Injury: **NOTOSAYO** iver/Owner: intact No:	(·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·)	TV: Towley February For I Follow-Throat Follow-T	rung (330); rung (3100); b Burvey (Resurvey) INO Only (Well 12 June	(C) (Caso) (C) (Caso) (C) (Caso) (C) (Caso) (C) (Caso) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C	SS SS and SS
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury : **** **** **** **** **** **** *** *	(·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·)	DA I Damer Asset VI Towley From Proving From	rung (330); rung (330); rwebt (3100); D b Burvey (Resurvey) DEC Only (Wallou) arvines:	(5) (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10	Si Si America Si Si America Si Si America Si Si America Si Si America Si Si America Si Si S
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5: Up	(·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·)	DA I Damer Asset IV Towley From IV Towley From I Follow-Throat From IV I Follow-Throat IV I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	rding (330); rding (330); revent (5100); Ir h Burvey (Resurvey) INC Culty (War 10 Ju RT Survey or Vices: Thi Allow stude Instion repection	70 (GLO) \$40045 \$40045 \$110 \$100 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110	V Indition
VADOUSAYO iver/Owner: ontaged Portion:	(·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·)	DA I Damer Asset IV Towley From IV Towley From I Follow-Throat From IV I Follow-Throat IV I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	rding (330); rding (330); revent (5100); Ir h Burvey (Resurvey) INC Culty (War 10 Ju RT Survey or Vices: Thi Allow stude Instion repection	(C) (110) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C	
VADOUSAYO iver/Owner: ontaged Portion:	(·) 3000] () 3000] () 3000] () 31) 32) 31) 32) 31) 32) 31) 32) 33)	DA I Damer Asset IV Towley From IV Towley From I Follow-Throat From IV I Follow-Throat IV I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	rding (330); Interest (\$100); In Survey (Resurvey) UNC Only (Wells Interest) (Tpi Allowance (Institute)	(O (210) \$40,743 \$40,743 \$110 \$30 \$10 \$10 \$21 \$10 \$21 \$10 \$21 \$21 \$21 \$21 \$21 \$21 \$21 \$21	

*

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	and to copies of the report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available			
·····································	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
Date Of Report	05/11/2020 17:47			
Date Of Accident	05/11/2020 03:15			
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG MACPERSON ROAD (NO 538)			
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE			
Miles of the first that the second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE			
Vehicle Registration Number	PC8778G			
Insured/Policyholder				
Name Of Registered Owner	PURPLE COACH TOUR PTE.LTD.			
Co Reg No	2XXXXX300H			
Email Address	SALES@PCTOUR.COM.SG			
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81234650			
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-84688482			
Vehicle Particulars				
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА			
Model	HIACE-3.0 D HIGH-ROOF 14 SEATER (A)			
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	11111 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11			
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO			
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY			
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE			
Insurance Company				
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD			
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE			
Fleet Policy	NO			
Policy Number	D18MCV0000907_02			
Cover Note Number				
Driver				
Name of Driver	HASRIL NIZAM BIN BORHAN			
NRIC No	SXXXX980E			
Date Of Birth	17/01/1976			
Convention				

Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 30/01/2001

Driving Experience 19 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81234650

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS.RARRARO Address

BLK 224 SIMEI STREET 4

#03-110

Postcode

520224

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes. Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

CHANGI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 9 SIMEI STREET 2 , POSTCODE: 529914 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-5872999 - FAX NO: 65872900

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201105/2015

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE8677U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

ISLAM MUMINUL

NRIC/Passport Number

OXXXX8845

Contact Number

89291572

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No

Policyholde Date & Time:

Sth now 2020 at 0315hrs. I Husen Hisom has just Frush my supper at 535 Nichharm Pal My buss Pc 8718th Was park along proceeded Meghasam I have grand Lot in Lane 3. Once I start any Engla on the Vin I notice From my side more than is encoming Vehicle Larry In Lane 2 years towards me about 30 me has Then Fire I slowly reversal may be little bit to get the angle From Front before I start turning my Steam what full to Right in order to move out. Once I wanage to move out From parking Lat train Lone 3 to Lane 2 southfull the larry From Showing the vehicle in raching manner and hit My tight bid bus bumper and Front bould During the incolart weather was yout road wise dry Palick Papel 1 7000 1105 2015	
Best Color of Perengia Perengi	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT STA TOW 2000 OF OBJECTORY THAT DAYS POWER OF THE ACCIDENT STA TOWN 2000 OF OBJECTORY THAT DAYS POWER OF THE ACCIDENT THE BOTH MY SUPPLY OF STORY WILL PROVIDE UND FOR ONLY TOWN MY SUPPLY OF STORY WILL PARK OF STORY WE STORY OF THE OBJECT O	- J. B. 2
Shop Shop Shop Shop Shop Shop Shop Shop	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT STA MAN ZUW CIT OBISTANCE, I Husel Hiscan has just Thick my supper at 53% My phonon policy for the form of the part of the	109
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT STA MAN ZUW CIT OBISTANCE, I Husel Hiscan has just Thick my supper at 53% My phonon policy for the form of the part of the	to Journal of
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT STA MAN ZUW CIT OBISTANCE, I Husel Hiscan has just Thick my supper at 53% My phonon policy for the form of the part of the	103/03/03/03/03/PURKINSKIN P. W.
STORY 2020 OF OBJOSHOP. I Husen Hissum has just Finch my supper at 53% Nichharm Rd My bass Pe 87188. Whi pake along promoted Maph evan My bass Pe 87188. Whi pake along promoted Maph evan I work my supper at 53% Nichharm Rd I notice From my aide minor there is oncoming Vehicle Long. In Lone 2 years towards me about 30 me has a first both to yet the angle From Front before I stort turning my steamy which fall to Right in order to movered. Once I wowards to move out From parking Later from bound of the towards to though the large without should be shown the vehicle in which the large without the short bound of the bold bus bompet and Front build formy the incolurt weather was your road wife and followed the following manufaction of the policyholder) Pallar Pallar March 17000 1105 2015 Larration of the policyholder of the policyhold	Shop shore shop shop Shop Later
My buss Pc 8718th Was park along proceeded. Megh around provided Pourson Lot in Lare 3. Once I start any English our they have is an English our they have is an example of the Long I notice have is an example Long to the first to the first to the start	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
My buss Pc 8718th Was park along proceeded. Megh around provided Pourson Lot in Lare 3. Once I start any English our they have is an English our they have is an example of the Long I notice have is an example Long to the first to the first to the start	5th now zuzw cut DZIChro: 7 11
purelled Powering Let in Large 3. Once I start any Emptet Wight according to the North of Start any English until I notice From my cide marror there is executing vehicle Lury. In Low 2 going towards me about 30 me from Then five I slowly reversed my bus fittle bit to get the angle from Front before I start towary my Steering wheat full to Right in order to move until Even 3 to Lune 2 southfull the lury from Love 3 to Lune 2 southfull the lury from Shown the vehicle in rushing manner and hit on thight bide bus bumper and front built My tright bide bus bumper and front built Parmy the incident weather was good road wife are Palace Reporting centre Personger's Sentiury Marine: Driver's Signature (It driver is not the policyholder) Bates, Time: (It driver is not the policyholder)	Finish my snow at 575 M Husn't Hisam has just
I notice From my cive more there is encoming vehicle Lorged in Lone 2 going towards me about 30 me from Therefore I slowly reversed my but fittle bit to get the angle from front before I start turning my Steering which full to Right in order to move out. Conce I washing to move out from purking Let from Lane 3 to Lune 2 sould don't the larry from Delivery Storet to Change to Line I without Stoward the vehicle in resting manner and hit with tight bide bus bumper and front bould Owney the incident weather was good road wise art Palan Pupper 1 2000 1105 2015 LARATION PURPL 2 2000 1105 L	W+ press bi RJJAI - 1012 Last Operson 187
In Lone 2 gam towards me about 30 me tree. Then Fire I stown to reversed my bus little bit to get the angle from Front before I stort turning my Steering which full to Right in order to move but. Direct warrangs to move but from parking Lot from Lone 3 to Lone 2 Southball the lord from Showing the vehicle in rushing manner and but My tight bid bus bumper and front built Down the incident weather was good road wife art Pall a Ruph 1 2000 1105 2015 LARATION Properticulars are true in every respect. Still 20 Driver Signature Other Sig	Donelly Borrens Forest and Das borre along borregard Weekers
In Lone 2 gam towards me about 30 me tree. Then Fire I stown to reversed my bus little bit to get the angle from Front before I stort turning my Steering which full to Right in order to move but. Direct warrangs to move but from parking Lot from Lone 3 to Lone 2 Southball the lord from Showing the vehicle in rushing manner and but My tight bid bus bumper and front built Down the incident weather was good road wife art Pall a Ruph 1 2000 1105 2015 LARATION Properticulars are true in every respect. Still 20 Driver Signature Other Sig	I notice from my site of the Start on Engine un they
Then Fire I slow of reversed my bus little bit to get the angle From Front before I start Turing my Steering which full to Right in order to move out. Once I woman to move out From Porking Lot From Lone 3 to Lone 2 southdand the lory From Delivery the vehicle in rushing manner and hit My tight bide bus bumper and Front bould Pormy the incident weather we good road wife ord Palla Philos 1200 1105 2015 LARATION POR particulars are true in every respect. Driver's signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Other & T	The training there is the training to the
Steam What full to Right in order to move out. Once I warrage to move out From parking Lot From Line 3 to Line 2 Southbank the larry From South Start to Change to Lance I without Showing the vehicle in rushing manner and hit My tight bird bus bumper and Front built During the incident weather was your road wise art Palace particulars are true in every respect. Driver signature On the policyholder of Still 20 Reporting centre perspinger signature of the driver is not the policyholder of the pol	TOWARD WW ILL TO IT
Driver Signature Conce I warrang to move out From purking Lot From Lonce 3 to Lonce 2 southdown! The lorry From Salvand Start to Change to Lance I without Showing the vehicle in rushing manner and hit My tight bide bus bumped and Front built Darry the incount weather was your road wise ort Palan Palan 17000 HOE 2015 LARATION Property particulars are true in every respect. Driver Signature Of Warrang Centre Personnel' Signaturant Of Warrang Centre Personnel' Signaturant Other Signature Of the Signature Control of the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time: Other Signature Other &	get the intersect may be little bit to
Line 3 to Line 2 southland the larry From Dehmin Start to Change to Line 1 without Showing the vehicle in rushing manner and hit My tight bid bus bumper and Front built During the incident weather was good road wife or Palan Paper 1 2000 HOS 2015 LARATION Proposition particulars are true in every respect. Driver's signature Of WAN Driver's signature Of WAN Driver's signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Driver's signature Of WAN Reporting Centre Personnel's signature Name:	Steen which Ell I controlled the turning my
Definited Start to Change to Laine without Showing the vehicle in rushing manner and hit With tight hid bus bumper and Front built During the incident weather was good road wife art Palack paper 1 2000 110s 2015 LARATION Declaration particulars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature Of War Of War Of War Of Driver's Signature Driver's Signature Of War Of War Of War Of Driver's Signature Driver's Signature Of War Of War Of War Of Driver's Signature Driver's Signature Of War Of War Of War Of Driver's Signature Driver's Sig	Chart or was tall to kight in order to move out.
LARATION PRODUCT Signature Change to Laine 1 without Showing the vehicle in rushing manner and hit With tright hide bus bumper and Fruit built During the incident weather was good road wife art POLICE RUPE? [NOOD HOS 2015] LARATION PRODUCT TO DO HOS 2015 LA	I then 3 to move out From purky Lot From
LARATION Charles Signature Color Signature City of the color of the policyholder) Color of the color of the policyholder Color of the color of the policyholder Color of the color of the color of the policyholder Color of the color of the color of the policyholder Color of the color of the color of the policyholder Color of the color of the color of the policyholder Color of the color of the color of the policyholder Color of the colo	balant of 10 Line 2 south deal + the lurry From
POLICE PURCH TODO HOS DAMPOR and Front built POLICE PURCH TODO HOS 2015 LARATION POLICE PURCH TODO HOS 2015 LARATION POLICE PURCH TODO HOS 2015 LARATION POLICE PURCH TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. REPORTING CENTRE PERSONNELL'S SIGNATURE PURCH TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. REPORTING CENTRE PERSONNELL'S SIGNATURE PURCH TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. REPORTING CENTRE PURCH TESPECT. REPORTING CENTRE PERSONNELL'S SIGNATURE PURCH TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. REPORTING CENTRE PURCH TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. REPORTING CENTRE PURCH TESPECT. REPORTING CENTRE PURCH TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. REPORTING CENTRE PURCH TESPECT. REPORTING CENTRE PURCH TESPECT. REPORTING CENTRE PURCH TESPECT. DELL'AND TESPECT. DELL'	
LARATION POLICE PARTICULARS are true in every respect. LARATION POLICE PARTICULARS are true in every respect. Driver's Signature (If driver's signa	My + Link K ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
LARATION particulars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature A Time: One of the control of the policyholder of the po	De 11 suc 1202 primber any trust pay -
declar 100 particulars are true in every respect. bolder's Signature Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Date & Time: Date &	morning the Michael Weather was good road wife out
declar 100 particulars are true in every respect. bolder's Signature Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Date & Time: Date &	Palch Phases almost
holder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time:	1/2020 1105/2015
holder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time:	
holder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time:	
holder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time:	
holder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time:	CLARATION
holder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time:	Ve declar to to particulars are true in every respect.
holder's Signature A Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time:	(a) (a) (a) (b) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c
Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:	cyhalder's Sighature
Date & Time:	e & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:
	Date & Time:

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: () 1 1202 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (03 : \) (HH:MM)
LOCATION: 538 Migherant Wh.
DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: DINSURANCE COMPANY: The District Towns. CIPOLICY NUMBER: DISTRICT TOWNS.
G) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
A)NAME: Puple Couch Tur Phe Lodymale / FEMALE) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 2014 133 OCONTACT: 61234650. c)ADDRESS:
* CONTINUE TO 2 JIE DRIVED 1100 DOLLOWING TO
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
CI STANCET IN ASSIGNATION ASSI
CIADDRESS: Sime St. 4. BLK 224. 403-110. (SZ.0114
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) F)DATE OF DRIVING PASS WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYED OF THE MISUREPLE COMPANY OF STAND
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
5. g) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
7. GIREPORTED TO POLICE (VES / NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: KPZ."
R THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
He of passinger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 482 46774 MODEL:
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME Islum Muming
(2) C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 0 63068745 CONTACT: 89291572.
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
4
No of passanger of DRIVER'S NAME.
Including driver) fl NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
Common.

email = Sales @ Pctour. Com. sq VIDEO -





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201105/2015

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C

9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914

Tel No: 1800-5872999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 05/11/2020 04:02		/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 14		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: HASRIL NIZAM BIN BORHAN			Address: APT BLK 224 SIMEI STREET 4 #03-110 SINGAPORE 520224			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7600980E		80E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84688482		
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 44 17/01/1976			Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Bus driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others		Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:	ON ROAD		No	05/11/2020 03:15	
Weather: Clear		Road S	Surface:	2 ¹¹	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		17.000.000.000.000	Control: ontrolled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Side S	wipe - Same	Direction		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBE8677U	Lorry				Slightly Damaged	1
PC8778G	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	CALL THE PARTY	AND THE RESIDENCE IN COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.
Any Pedestrian Involved: No		
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of	f Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201105/2015

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	HASDII AUZAM SILL	Service Services		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO
	HASRIL NIZAM BIN BORHAN		ID No.	S7600980E
Related Vehicle	PC8778G /Pun/G		The state of the s	0100000E
	Related Vehicle PC8778G (Bus/Coach/Minibus)		Contact N	lo. 84688482
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		35.000	
3 200 324 33 174 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175			Class of Driving Licence &	
Date Treatment	NIL		Expiry Dat	te
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Date Disch	narge NIL	
	TIME	Degree of	Injury NIL	

Brief Details.

On 05/11/2020 at about 0315hrs, I was moving my bus(PC8778G) out of the parking lot outside of Julaiha Muslim Restaurant along Macpherson Road. As it was a tight space, I had to maneuver my bus several times in order to move it out of the parking lot. When I was moving out of the lot, a lorry (GBE8677U) then sped past me suddenly without slowing down. When he passed my vehicle, the left side of his vehicle hit the front right side of my bus, leaving it with a dent and some scratches. His vehicle sustained some scratches as well. We then exchanged particulars. There was no injury sustained by either of us. I am lodging this report for insurance purposes.





Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simel Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201105/2015

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / ASP NABEEL AZHAR BIN MOHD MASHREN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/11/2020 04:02
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



Enquire Vehicle Registration Details

Owner Particulars

NRIC/Passport

/Company Cert

201413300H

No.:

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner Name:

PURPLE COACH TOUR PTE. LTD.

Registered

Address:

489B TAMPINES STREET 45 #11-219 SINGAPORE 521489

Mailing Address:

Birth Date:

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.:

PC8778G

Previous Vehicle

No.:

Effective Date of

Ownership:

13 Jul 2018

Original Regn Date:

04 Oct 2012

Registration Date:

04 Oct 2012

Year of

Manufacture:

2012

Vehicle Type:

Private Hire (Chauffeur) Bus/Coach/Minibus

Vehicle Scheme:

Public Service Vehicle (Others)

Vehicle

Attachment 1:

Air-Conditioned

Vehicle

Attachment 2:

Vehicle

Attachment 3:

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model:

TOYOTA HIACE HIROOF AUTO 14 SEATER

Primary Colour:

Silver

Secondary Colour:

Passenger

Capacity:

13

Chassis No.:

JTFST22P100014342

Engine No.:

1KD2208631

Engine Capacity

/Power Rating:

2982 cc/-

Maximum Power

Output:

Propellant:

Diesel

Max Unladen 2180 kg Weight: Maximum Laden 3200 kg Weight: Open Market \$37,122.00 Value: PARF Eligibility: No PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: Minimum PARF Benefit: No. of Transfers: 2 IU Label No.: 1550255848 COE No.: 2012090105000083N COE Expiry Date: 03 Oct 2022 COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus **COE** Registration C - Goods Vehicle & Bus Category: Quota Premium (QP) / Prevailing \$57,001.00/-Quota Premium: Actual QP Paid: \$57,001.00 QP (Regn Cat): \$57,001.00 OPC Cash Rebate No Eligibility: QP during COE \$57,001.00 Bidding Exercise: Additional Registration Fee 5.00 % Rate: Actual ARF Paid: \$1,857.00 Vehicle Lifespan 03 Oct 2032 Expiry Date: CO2 Emission: CO Emission: HC Emission: NOx Emission: PM Emission:

This is a public service vehicle.

Message:



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-62 | 10B Building | Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@iii.com.sg Website www.iiLcom.sg Fax (65) 62244174

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES. 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D18MCV0000907 02

COVER: Comprehensive

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

PC8778G

Chassis No

JTFST22P100014342

2. Name of Policyholder

PURPLE COACH TOUR PTE LTD

3 Effective date of Insurance

: 04 Oct 2020

4. Expiry date of Insurance

03 Oct 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover

a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Excess Sect I & II Separately (Within Singapore): SGD 1,500.00

Windscreen Excess: SGD 300.00

TERRITORIAL LIMIT: WITHIN THE REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE ONLY

Hire Purchase Company : MOTOR CREDIT PTE LTD

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE, ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500/- ON SECTION I & II SEPARATELY WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Agent/Broker

: A000041/P & C INSURANCE AGENCY

Date of Issue

: 24/09/2020 14:24:59

M.Z. 600C - OMNIBUS (ORGANIZATION)

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory